Colorado Excess Inventory
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Item ID
480012
090350
090352
090036
090067
010253
011154
010678
010166
010221
150015
040103
040171
040852
041500
240030
050376
050406
050412
140990
110674
350376
030554
020143
020141
020046
020417

Item Description
BLK /.125/ 48X 96/ HC/ABS SP
1300/ .125/ 48X 72/ MIRROR/F
1300/ .125/ 37X 48/ MIRROR/F
0001/ .220/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
1600/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
0001/ .125/ 48X 96/ DC PlexiCast/P
0001/ .375/ 72X 96/ FabCast /P
0001/ .220/ 48X 96/ FabCast/P
0001/ .125/ 48X 96/ FabCast /P
0001/ .060/ 48X 92/ CY FF /F
0000/ .187/ 24X 96/ AR2 PC /UF
2025/ .250/ 48X 96/ Fabcast/P
2025/ .500/ 48X 96/ FabCast/P
2157/ .187/ 74X 98/ TruCast/P
3030/ .220/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
0000/ 6MM/ H-PROFILE/16 FT
0001/ .250/ 48X 96/ DP9 / FabCast/P
2025/ .187/ 48X 96/ P95 / FabCast/P
7328/ .250/ 50X 83/ P95 / TruCast/P
0000/ 10MM/ 4'X10'/ TWINWALL
7328/ .150/ 34X 84/ TUFFAK SL/UF
WHTE/ .750/ 48X 96/ GM HDPE UV
2370/ .125/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2447/ .125/ 48X108/ LCT L /F
2447/ .125/ 34X 46/ LCT L /F
3015/ .220/ 48X 96/ FabCast/P
2447/ .375/ 48X 96/ FabCast/P
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Product Group Description
ABS Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Coated Polycarbonate Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Polycarb Structured Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Solar Tint Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet

Color
Black
1300-Gold
1300-Gold
0001-Clear
1600-Bronze
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0000-Clear
2025-Black
2025-Black
2157-Red
3030-Glass Green
0000-Clear
0001-Clear
2025-Black
7328-White
0000-Clear
7328-White
White
2370-Bronze
2447-White
2447-White
3015-White
2447-White
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Service. It's what we deliver.
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